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MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

AGENDA
MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2016

COUNCIL MEMBERS

ANGELO A. ZAMBETTI
Josepn A. VicLiorti
BraprLey Wantz

Donarp Frazier

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15PM

9:30 PM

Opening - Pledge of Allegiance and roll call

Reception Delegation: West Baltimore Street Sweeping - Judi

th Archie

Review of Minutes: Review of the minutes of the January 6, 2016 and January 11, 2016

regular meetings.
Resolutions, Ordinances and Agreements:

Introduction:
Resolution 2016 — 19 — Water Allocation for February 2016

Adoption:

Ordinance 19 - 2016 - Downtown Revitalization Act Amendment #2

Ordinance 20 - 2016 — Campaign Finance

City Manager Report: ~ See attached written report
Department Reports:  See attached written reports
Legal Report:

Unfinished Business:
1. Cannabis Zoning

New Business:
1. Monthly Financial Report
2. Accounts Payables

Adjournment:
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